4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.20
Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

0198662F
0198657F
0198656F
0198658F
0761906F
0761950F
0761968F
0761969F
0761949F
0761962F
0761976F
0761903F
0762000F
0761977F
0198663F
0761959F
0761966F
0761916F
0761915F
0761943F
0761975F
0761954F
0761948F
0761944F
0761924F
0761963F

Crescator

Comisia control

:38 GPS
:38 +0
:38 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA4942CD
|DA494246
| DA494317
| DBOBCAA2
| DBOBCAGA
| DA4942A2
| DA49419D
| DA4942F7
|DA49417D
| DBOBCAGO
| DA4940EE
| DA49401F
|DA11023A
| DA4942C2
| DA494248
| DA49400E
|DA494332
| DBOBCAS55
| DAAA4BAL
| DA4941D9
|DA494158
|DA494192
| DA39F51F
| DAAA37FB
| DBOBCA73
| DAAA4E2A

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

28022
Benzing 48906081 SwW-4.5 HW-8.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

Comisia imbarcare

26° 5"

29,08 2025 17353

| SERVER

Paraschiv Nicolae
4.7098"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

80002538


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/102393_1756498298.pdf

